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DUAL

DUAL is a collection with a classy air of distinction, inspired by warm-
looking marble. With its white background and stylized golden and grey
veins, it infuses living spaces with elegance and luminosity.

A collection available in a I2Zmm-thick 150x320cm format for use as
countertop in a Premium Polished or Shaped finish, Dual also features a

bookmatch version in the same format and finishes, as a decorative solution.
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DUAL WHITE/150X320/P
CHICAGO MOCHA SP/100X180/R
DUAL WHITE/75,5XI5I/EP
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DUAL WHITE/I50X320/P

Porcelain

Premium 150x320 cm
polished 59"x126"

150x320 cm
59"x126"

Porcelain

BOOK MATCH WHITE

: Premium
150x320cm Book Polished (P)
60"x126"/ .+ Match A

Shaped (SP)

Premium

|50x320-: { Book Polished (P)

60"x126 " MatchB
: Shaped (SP)

32060
MI09

33963
MI08

3206l
MI09

33964
MIO8

Book Match option | Book Match option 2

320 cm 126"

300cm 102"

Thickness 12 mm /0,47 inch
Patterns 2

Shade variation VI

Premium
polished (P)

Shaped (SP)

* Coordinated floor and wall tiles
Pavimento y revestimiento coordinado
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https://museumsurfaces.com/en/products/dual



